
China GT Championship - Shanghai International Circuit
15 - 18 May 2025China GT

Shanghai - 5451mtr.

Stint timeNbr Team name Pit In @Pit Out @CarCls Nr Pit time

银 银ACM by Blackjack  Lamborghini Huracán Super Trofeo EVOGTC2 1 14:20:37.421 7:37.347 14:28:14.768 2:35.562

2 14:30:50.330 21:22.137 14:52:12.467 3:19.296

3 14:55:31.763 11:42.183 15:07:13.946 1:49.785

4 15:09:03.731 2:39.390 15:11:43.121 8:16.879

610Racing  Porsche 911 GT3 CupGTC6 1 14:20:30.409 11:27.422 14:31:57.831 1:47.530

2 14:33:45.361 17:51.649 14:51:37.010 1:58.830

3 14:53:35.840 27:11.762 15:20:45.010

GAHA Racing with KRC  BMW M4 GT4GTS7 1 14:20:18.157 28:37.403 14:48:55.560 2:13.227

2 14:51:08.787 11:47.294 15:02:56.081 1:20.792

3 15:04:16.873 16:42.915 15:20:57.258

TEAM TRC  Mercedez AMG GT4GTS12 1 14:21:58.347 25:46.355 14:47:44.702 2:43.313

2 14:50:28.015 27:44.650 15:18:12.665 1:47.335

LEVEL Motorsports  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 PA26 1 14:20:40.275 15:23.048 14:36:03.323 7:19.896

2 14:43:23.219 19:20.777 15:02:43.996 1:03.180

3 15:03:47.176 15:02.326 15:18:49.502 1:10.498

610Racing  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 PA33 1 14:20:28.811 21:25.222 14:41:54.033 1:38.271

2 14:43:32.304 18:36.319 15:02:08.623 1:43.212

3 15:03:51.835 16:52.672

Winhere Harmony Racing  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 PRO37 1 14:21:13.280 12:37.211 14:33:50.491 1:38.032

2 14:35:28.523 12:17.480 14:47:46.003 1:58.514

3 14:49:44.517 12:25.456 15:02:09.973 1:38.901

4 15:03:48.874 14:16.109 15:18:04.983 1:55.017

33R Harmony Racing  Ferrari 296 GT3GT3 AM50 1 14:20:41.500 27:38.091 14:48:19.591 1:49.765

2 14:50:09.356 31:29.574 15:21:36.496

Origine Motorsport  Mercedes AMG GT3 EVOGT3 PA55 1 14:20:05.516 16:05.021 14:36:10.537 1:39.998

2 14:37:50.535 12:49.762 14:50:40.297 4:38.938

3 14:55:19.235 8:18.352 15:03:37.587 1:40.563

4 15:05:18.150 16:25.549

610Racing  Porsche 911 GT3 CupGTC62 1 14:22:14.290 7:03.874 14:29:18.164 53.109

2 14:30:11.273 28:13.699 14:58:24.972 6:27.690

3 15:04:52.662 7:54.870 15:12:47.532 7:12.468

33R Harmony Racing  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 AM66 1 14:20:14.048 28:11.012 14:48:25.060 1:39.802

2 14:50:04.862 31:59.570 15:22:01.605

Incipient Racing  Audi R8 LMS GT4GTS69 1 14:21:37.747 9:12.616 14:30:50.363 2:58.571

2 14:33:48.934 7:02.686 14:40:51.620 3:52.274

3 14:44:43.894 6:44.138 14:51:28.032 28:31.968

Origine Motorsport  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 AM77 1 14:22:47.593 13:19.835 14:36:07.428 1:29.548

2 14:37:36.976 18:45.322 14:56:22.298 1:33.547

3 14:57:55.845 8:17.737 15:06:13.582 1:20.968

4 15:07:34.550 12:32.390

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd.
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Stint timeNbr Team name Pit In @Pit Out @CarCls Nr Pit time
LEVEL Motorsports  Mercedes AMG GT3GT3 PA88 1 14:20:51.464 15:10.439 14:36:01.903 3:16.766

2 14:39:18.669 12:46.932 14:52:05.601 1:35.564

3 14:53:41.165 16:39.287 15:10:20.452 1:11.133

4 15:11:31.585 4:24.832 15:15:56.417 4:03.583

FIST Team AAI  BMW M4 GT3 EVOGT3 PA90 1 14:20:08.745 15:17.407 14:35:26.152 1:33.333

2 14:36:59.485 18:54.593 14:55:54.078 55.508

3 14:56:49.586 8:21.195 15:05:10.781 1:33.371

4 15:06:44.152 6:08.627 15:12:52.779 3:16.190

5 15:16:08.969 4:12.880

UNO Racing Team  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 PA98 1 14:20:19.855 14:53.731 14:35:13.586 2:25.415

2 14:37:39.001 8:17.464 14:45:56.465 2:18.197

3 14:48:14.662 8:15.737 14:56:30.399 2:47.117

4 14:59:17.516 20:57.598

Climax Racing  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS ClubsportGTS222 1 14:34:38.728 2:47.553 14:37:26.281 2:43.809

2 14:40:10.090 14:14.994 14:54:25.084 1:57.162

3 14:56:22.246 12:10.846 15:08:33.092 2:27.608

4 15:11:00.700 9:24.122

Team DIXCEL / GAHA  with KRC  Lamborghini Huracán GT3 EVOGT3 AM328 1 14:20:11.885 10:51.204 14:31:03.089 1:31.349

2 14:32:34.438 19:11.454 14:51:45.892 1:23.030

3 14:53:08.922 26:59.830

Incipient Racing  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS ClubsportGTS650 1 14:21:45.348 30:47.244 14:52:32.592 1:25.063

2 14:53:57.655 25:25.045 15:19:22.700 23.646

3 15:19:46.346 2:14.978

银 银 银Racing by 3 3 R HA R  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 AM666 1 14:20:33.700 2:40.733 14:23:14.433 1:06.866

2 14:24:21.299 15:05.073 14:39:26.372 3:12.872

3 14:42:39.244 11:10.085 14:53:49.329 23.824

4 14:54:13.153 2:28.951 14:56:42.104 5:36.106

5 15:02:18.210 2:23.513 15:04:41.723 1:24.727

6 15:06:06.450 14:48.812

Climax Racing  Ferrari 296 GT3GT3 PA710 1 14:20:46.630 12:34.026 14:33:20.656 2:18.264

2 14:35:38.920 6:16.321 14:41:55.241 1:43.434

3 14:43:38.675 29:15.972 15:12:54.647 1:41.480

4 15:14:36.127 6:11.970

610Racing  Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO IIGT3 AM915 1 14:20:16.200 10:57.380 14:31:13.580 1:22.295

2 14:32:35.875 21:33.702 14:54:09.577 1:31.010

3 14:55:40.587 25:07.942 15:20:45.977

Maxmore W&S Motorsport  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS ClubsportGTS927 1 14:20:38.685 16:12.719 14:36:51.404 4:43.956

2 14:41:35.360 9:03.981 14:50:39.341 2:26.914

3 14:53:06.255 13:40.616 15:06:46.871 1:19.808

4 15:08:06.679 9:14.434 15:17:21.113 2:38.887

RSR GT Racing  Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS ClubsportGTS977 1 14:20:27.328 27:39.416 14:48:06.744 2:36.029

2 14:50:42.773 2:53.749 14:53:36.522 1:20.263

3 14:54:56.785 25:20.012

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd.
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银 银  Racing  Mercedes AMG GT3 EVOGT3 M91M 1 14:20:44.488 11:16.157 14:32:00.645 1:20.183

2 14:33:20.828 17:40.767 14:51:01.595 4:46.271

3 14:55:47.866 10:33.353 15:06:21.219 1:39.072

4 15:08:00.291 12:30.112

FIST Team AAI  BMW M4 GT3GT3 PA91PA 1 14:20:06.897 14:38.455 14:34:45.352 1:34.653

2 14:36:20.005 6:10.502 14:42:30.507 1:33.635

3 14:44:04.142 6:10.150 14:50:14.292 1:38.748

4 14:51:53.040 15:09.012 15:07:02.052 1:50.561

5 15:08:52.613 10:18.236 15:19:10.849 49.151

Results: https://timingresult.com/Timekeeping by  :  Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd.
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